
 
 

Evaluators – Aquatic Fitness, Oct 2019  
*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA, can always 

confirm by contacting the BCRPA office* 

CityRegion 
First 

Name Last Name Email 

Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton brettsue@telus.net 

Burnaby Elise Niessen eliseniessen@gmail.com  

Campbell River Debra Wilson dwilson@strathconard.ca 

Chemainus Jill Amy jrichamy@gmail.com 

Cobble Hill Crystal Erickson mike-crystal@shaw.ca 

Dawson Creek Bev McCallum bevmc@telus.net 

Delta Deborah Cheong dacheong@telus.net 

Delta Michele Davie Mldavie67@gmail.com 

Delta Shelley Donald shelld@shaw.ca 

Delta Ann Lacey aquagirllacey@gmail.com 

Delta Carol Lepine clepine@richmond.ca 

Delta Monica  Thomson monicat@telus.net 

Duncan Kim Magnan kim.magnan@shaw.ca 

Hope Kimberly Richardson krichardson@fvrd.bc.ca 

Langley Theo Manley tpmanley@surrey.ca 

Langley Tammy Miettinen tam.miet@shaw.ca 

Langley Deborah Reid debreid@shaw.ca 

Langley Susanne Wilson swilson@tol.ca 

Maple Ridge 
Seana-
Lee Hamilton seana-lee.hamilton@fraserhealth.ca 

Mission Wendy Harris infinitefit@shaw.ca 

New 
Westminster Vanessa Butler v.butler16@gmail.com 

North Vancouver Beverly Featherstone featheb@northvanrec.com 

North Vancouver Leslie Grundy lgrundy@telus.net 

North Vancouver Brigitte Loik brigloik@gmail.com 

North Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones mann_jenn@hotmail.com 

North Vancouver Sandra Starrett s-star@shaw.ca 
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Penticton Michele Coates mcoates2@shaw.ca 

Penticton Gwen Sander goalfitness@shaw.ca 

Port Moody Christine Schachtner cschachtner@hotmail.com 

Port Moody Jamie 
Ayson-
Banico jabanico@outlook.com 

Richmond Jeannie Mansell  jmansell@telus.net 

Richmond Amanda Jones water_bugz@hotmail.com 

Salmon Arm Heather Stanton hcstanton@shaw.ca 

Salmon Arm Sandra Fromme mail@sandrafromme.com  

Shawnigan Lake Wendy Thomas wendythomas@shaw.ca 

Smithers Lara Collingwood lara@lunasfitness.com 

Surrey Maria Barwig mbarwig@gmail.com 

Surrey Leah Esplen leah@mommymoves.com 

Surrey Kerry Marion optionsbykerry@telus.net 

Surrey Judah-Joy Martin jj.sungirl@gmail.com 

Surrey 
Christy 
Joy Smyth thesmyths@telus.net 

Surrey Lisa Steele funkyfit@shaw.ca 

Vancouver Melanie Galloway melanie@growingstrong.ca 

Vancouver Talitha Johnston talitha_motola@hotmail.com 

Vancouver Elaine Leong elainewaileong@gmail.com 

Vancouver Jillian 
Munro-
Metheral jillmunro97@hotmail.com 

Vancouver Brenlee Rempel brenlee.d.rempel@gmail.com 

Victoria Christina Truscott bodyblueprint@shaw.ca 

Victoria Sonja Bidese successfitness@shaw.ca 

West Kelowna Deanna Keen deanna.keen@districtofwestkelowna.ca 

West Vancouver Sharon Simunic s.simunic@shaw.ca 

Westbank Jennifer Bulcock fitfrenzy@telus.net 

White Rock Jackie Watt infinityfitness@shaw.ca 
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